Features and Benefits

+ Slim-line design ideal for where space is restricted

* 24 hour timer - Pre-set the ‘turn on’ and ‘turn off’ times

* For models AP10ET, AP15ET and AP24ET the unit has an
electronic thermostat

* For model AP24MT the unit has a mechanical thermostat

* IP24 compliant for use in bathroom and kitchen areas

+ Silent, safe and long lasting element

 Safety thermal cut-out

» Castors and wall mountable kits included

* White finish

Specifications

Model AP10ET AP15ET AP24ET AP24MT
Rated voltage 240V / 50Hz 240V / 50Hz 240V / 50Hz 240V / 50Hz
Watts 1000W 1500W 2400W 2400W
Controls Manual Manual Manual Manual
Thermostat Electronic (5-30°) Electronic (5-30°) Electronic (5-30°) Mechanical

Heating element

Sheathed heating element with aluminium diffuser (safe, silent and long-lasting)

24 hr timer v v v v
Wall mountable v v v v
Castors v v v v

Safety features

Safety cut-out; Control box
cover; Lockable castors

Safety cut-out; Control box
cover; Lockable castors

Safety cut-out; Control box
cover; Lockable castors

Safety cut-out; Control box
cover; Lockable castors

IP status

P24

P24

P24

P24

Measurements
(wx h xdmm)

580 x 440 x 105

740 x 440 x 105

1000 x 440 x 105

1000 x 440 x 105

Nett weight (kg)

4.8

6.3

8.0

8.2

Warranty

7 year repair / replacement

7 year repair / replacement

7 year repair / replacement

7 year repair / replacement






