



## PANEL CONVECTOR HEATERS

AP10ET, AP15ET, AP24ET and AP24MT

## Features and Benefits

- Slim-line design ideal for where space is restricted
- 24 hour timer Pre-set the 'turn on' and 'turn off' times
- For models AP10ET, AP15ET and AP24ET the unit has an electronic thermostat
- For model AP24MT the unit has a mechanical thermostat
- · IP24 compliant for use in bathroom and kitchen areas
- Silent, safe and long lasting element
- Safety thermal cut-out
- Castors and wall mountable kits included
- White finish







## **Specifications**

Model	AP10ET	AP15ET	AP24ET	AP24MT
Rated voltage	240V / 50Hz	240V / 50Hz	240V / 50Hz	240V / 50Hz
Watts	1000W	1500W	2400W	2400W
Controls	Manual	Manual	Manual	Manual
Thermostat	Electronic (5-30°)	Electronic (5-30°)	Electronic (5-30°)	Mechanical
Heating element	Sheathed heating element with aluminium diffuser (safe, silent and long-lasting)			
24 hr timer	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓
Wall mountable	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓
Castors	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓
Safety features	Safety cut-out; Control box cover; Lockable castors	Safety cut-out; Control box cover; Lockable castors	Safety cut-out; Control box cover; Lockable castors	Safety cut-out; Control box cover; Lockable castors
IP status	IP24	IP24	IP24	IP24
Measurements (w x h x d mm)	580 x 440 x 105	740 x 440 x 105	1000 x 440 x 105	1000 x 440 x 105
Nett weight (kg)	4.8	6.3	8.0	8.2
Warranty	7 year repair / replacement	7 year repair / replacement	7 year repair / replacement	7 year repair / replacement